izza is the world’s perfect food! Steaming with

savory ltalian flavors, our specialty hearth stone
brick oven pizzas are made to order. Enjoy a single
slice or take home an entire pizza pie for the family.
We offer a variety of fresh, tasty toppings as well as
specialty pies like Margherita Originale, Quattrogusti,
or Arugula with Prosciutto and more! The secret to
our one-of-a-kind flavor is in the brick oven and our
house-made, traditional doughs, fresh sauces
and premium toppings.

Our signature Sicilian

Sfinciuni is made

traditionally, with

tomatoes, onions,

cheese, oregano

and breadcrumbs;

available by the slice

or full tray. Enjoy a Panelle or

Muffaletta Panino, Arancini, or a variety of Calzoni,
made with a lighter pizza crust.
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PIZZA
Pizza by the slice: $3.00 each

includes tax
(Add $1.00 for whole wheat crust)

Margherita Originale

Fresh tomato, fresh mozzarella, olive oil, and fresh basil

Cheese Pizza
Tomato sauce, and mozzarella

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, and mozzarella

Four Cheese Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Parmigiano, and Asiago

Greek Pizza
Fresh grape tomato, oregano, Greek olives, feta cheese, red onion,
and drizzled with Tzatziki sauce, and olive oil

Pizza Con Arugula
Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, topped with fresh arugula,
prosciutto di Parma, shaved Parmigiano

The Works

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon, black olives,
onions, mushrooms and pepperoncini

Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, grilled eggplant, fresh spinach, peppers, zucchini,
onions, mushrooms and topped with fresh mozzarella

BBQ Chicken

Barbecue sauce, barbecue chicken, mozzarella, onions, and cilantro

Pizza Pesto
Fresh basil pesto, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, toasted pinenuts, and
fresh tomato. Add $2.00 for grilled chicken breast marinated in a pesto sauce

Hawaiian
Fresh pineapple, bacon, ham, mozzarella, and fresh tomatoes

Pizza Mr. Vince
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovy, onion, oregano, and lightly sprinkled with ham

Pizza alla Mimma
Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh garlic, sun dried tomato, sautéed rapini,
shaved Parmigiano Contadina, fresh olive oil, and red pepper flakes

Sfinciuni
A deep dish-style Sicilian pizza made with tomatoes, onions, cheese, oregano
and breadcrumbs. (add $3.00 for caciocavallo - add $1.50 for anchovies)

Quattrogusti
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, and artichokes. Add sausage $2.00

Goat Cheese and Roasted Peppers
Tomato sauce, mild goat cheese, roasted peppers, grilled eggplant,
and sautéed onions

Chicken & Company

Grilled chicken, real bacon, sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Pizza Parmiggiana
Roasted chopped eggplant, mozzarella, Parmigiano, basil, tomato sauce

Pizza Forte
Ham, bacon, sausage, black olives, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Leggerissima
Artichokes, ricotta, balsamic dressing, a dash of mozzarella, tomato sauce

Bomba
Hot salamini, jalapeno peppers, black olives, tomato sauce, mozzarella

12”
6 pcs.

$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99

$15.99
$16.99
$15.99

$14.99
$13.99

$14.99
$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$16.99

16"

Sq.

12” 16” Sq.

6 pcs. 10 pcs. 8 pcs.
Meat Me in Sicily _ . $16.99 $20.99 $17.99
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham, bacon and Italian sausage
Daniella $16.99 $19.99 $17.99

Mozzarella cheese, Asiago cheese, ricotta, Alfredo sauce, spinach,
drizzled balsamic glaze

Pulcinella _ . $16.99 $19.99 $17.99
Mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, parsley, fresh garlic, tomato sauce, and Asiago

Burrata Pizza $16.99 $20.99 $17.99
Fresh tomato sauce, burrata cheese, and fresh basil

Create Your Own $16.99 $19.99 $17.99

Choose from three toppings

CHOOSE FROM THREE TOPPINGS

Additional toppings: $2.00 each

10 pcs. 8 pcs.
$16.99 $13.99
$15.99 $13.99
$16.99 $13.99
$17.99 $13.99
$19.99 $15.99
$19.99 $16.99
$20.99 $17.99
$18.99 $16.99
$19.99 $15.99
$18.99 $14.99
$19.99 $18.99
$17.99 $15.99
$19.99 $15.99

| $11.99 Caciocavallo+ $3° |

| 8Slices _ Anchovies _+$1” |
$18.99 $15.99
$19.99 $15.99
$19.99 $17.99
$19.99 $17.99
$19.99 $17.99
$19.99 $17.99
$19.99 $17.99

Sauces: Meats: Veggies: (cont.)
Red Tomato Pepperoni Onions
White Cream Italian Sausage*® Eggplant*
Pesto Bacon Fresh Arugula*
Ham Black Olives
Cheeses: Anchovy Green Peppers
Mozzarella *Prosciutto di Parma Fresh Spinach
Gorgonzola* *Chicken Zucchini
Parmigiano* *BBQ Chicken Banana Peppers
Romano *Tuna Dried Tomatoes
Fresh Ricotta* . Fresh Pineapple*
Feta* Veggies: Cilantro
Goat Cheese* Mushrooms Roasted Peppers
Fresh Mozzarella* Artichokes* Rapini*
Greek Olives Toasted Pinenuts*

PIZZA & SFINCIUNI
TRAYS

Imported Romano - Add $5.00 (Full Tray) - $2.50 (Half Tray)
Caciocavallo - Add $10.00 (Full Tray) - $5.00 (Half Tray)
Anchovies - Add $3.00 (Full Tray) - $1.75 (Half Tray)
Additional toppings: $3.00 each

Cheese, and one topping: $39.99

Full Tray Sfinciuni: $39.99

Half Tray Sfinciuni: $22.99

CALZONE $11.99

Made with a lighter pizza crust

FOCCACIA & PANINI $7.99

Turkey Focaccia: Turkey, provolone, lettuce, tomato,
Parmigiano, and pesto

Ham Focaccia: Ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato,
and pesto

Caprese Panino: Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, oil,
salt, and pepper

Muffaletta Panino: Ham, provolone, arugula, and a
splash of lemon

Garlic Bread w/sauce: $8.49 (12 piece)
Garlic Cheese Bread w/sauce: $8.99 (12 piece)

Ham and Cheese: Thinly sliced ham and cheese,
Prosciutto cotto (ham), funghi (mushrooms), and
mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, and mozzarella g

Ricotta: Fresh ricotta, mozzarella, fresh
spinach, Parmigiano, garlic, and olive oil



