

PIZZA			
Pizza by the slice: \$3.00 each includes tax	12" 6 pcs.	16" 10 pcs.	Sq. 8 pcs.
(Add \$1.00 for whole wheat crust)			
Margherita Originale Fresh tomato, fresh mozzarella, olive oil, and fresh basil	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$13.99
Cheese Pizza Tomato sauce, and mozzarella	\$11.99	\$15.99	\$13.99
Pepperoni Pizza Tomato sauce, pepperoni, and mozzarella	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$13.99
Four Cheese Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Parmigiano, and Asiago	\$12.99	\$17.99	\$13.99
Greek Pizza Fresh grape tomato, oregano, Greek olives, feta cheese, red onion, and drizzled with Tzatziki sauce, and olive oil	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$15.99
Pizza Con Arugula Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, topped with fresh arugula, prosciutto di Parma, shaved Parmigiano	\$15.99	\$19.99	\$16.99
The Works Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon, black olives, onions, mushrooms and pepperoncini	\$16.99	\$20.99	\$17.99
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, grilled eggplant, fresh spinach, peppers, zucchini, onions, mushrooms and topped with fresh mozzarella	\$15.99	\$18.99	\$16.99
BBQ Chicken Barbecue sauce, barbecue chicken, mozzarella, onions, and cilantro	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$15.99
Pizza Pesto Fresh basil pesto, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, toasted pinenuts, and fresh tomato. Add \$2.00 for grilled chicken breast marinated in a pesto sauce	\$13.99	\$18.99	\$14.99
Hawaiian Fresh pineapple, bacon, ham, mozzarella, and fresh tomatoes	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$18.99
Pizza Mr. Vince Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovy, onion, oregano, and lightly sprinkled with ham	\$13.99	\$17.99	\$15.99
Pizza alla Mimma Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh garlic, sun dried tomato, sautéed rapini, shaved Parmigiano Contadina, fresh olive oil, and red pepper flakes	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$15.99
Sfinciuni A deep dish-style Sicilian pizza made with tomatoes, onions, cheese, oregano and breadcrumbs. (add \$3.00 for caciocavallo - add \$1.50 for anchovies)		\$11.99 Cac 8 Slices And	ocavallo + \$3.00 hovies + \$1.75
Quattrogusti Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, and artichokes. Add sausage \$2.00	\$14.99	\$18.99	\$15.99
Goat Cheese and Roasted Peppers Tomato sauce, mild goat cheese, roasted peppers, grilled eggplant, and sautéed onions	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$15.99
Chicken & Company Grilled chicken, real bacon, sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, tomato sauce	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Pizza Parmiggiana Roasted chopped eggplant, mozzarella, Parmigiano, basil, tomato sauce	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Pizza Forte Ham, bacon, sausage, black olives, mozzarella, tomato sauce	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Leggerissima Artichokes, ricotta, balsamic dressing, a dash of mozzarella, tomato sauce	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Bomba Hot salamini, jalapeno peppers, black olives, tomato sauce, mozzarella	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99

	12" 6 pcs.	16" 10 pcs.	Sq. 8 pcs.
Meat Me in Sicily Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ham, bacon and Italian sausage	\$16.99	\$20.99	\$17.99
Daniella Mozzarella cheese, Asiago cheese, ricotta, Alfredo sauce, spinach, drizzled balsamic glaze	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Pulcinella Mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, parsley, fresh garlic, tomato sauce, and Asiago	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99
Burrata Pizza Fresh tomato sauce, burrata cheese, and fresh basil	\$16.99	\$20.99	\$17.99
Create Your Own Choose from three toppings	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$17.99

CHOOSE FROM THREE TOPPINGS

Additional toppings: \$2.00 each

Sauces: Red Tomato	Meats: Pepperoni	Veggies: (cont.) Onions
White Cream	Italian Sausage*	Eggplant*
Pesto	Bacon	Fresh Arugula*
	Ham	Black Olives
Cheeses:	Anchovy	Green Peppers
Mozzarella	*Prosciutto di Parma	Fresh Spinach
Gorgonzola*	*Chicken	Zucchini
Parmigiano*	*BBQ Chicken	Banana Peppers
Romano	*Tuna	Dried Tomatoes
Fresh Ricotta*		Fresh Pineapple*
Feta*	Veggies:	Cilantro
Goat Cheese*	Mushrooms	Roasted Peppers
Fresh Mozzarella*	Artichokes*	Rapini*
	Greek Olives	Toasted Pinenuts*

PIZZA & SFINCIUNI TRAYS

Imported Romano - Add \$5.00 (Full Tray) - \$2.50 (Half Tray) Caciocavallo - Add \$10.00 (Full Tray) - \$5.00 (Half Tray) Anchovies - Add \$3.00 (Full Tray) - \$1.75 (Half Tray)

Additional toppings: \$3.00 each Cheese, and one topping: \$39.99 Full Tray Sfinciuni: \$39.99 Half Tray Sfinciuni: \$22.99

CALZONE \$11.99

Made with a lighter pizza crust

Ham and Cheese: Thinly sliced ham and cheese, Prosciutto cotto (ham), funghi (mushrooms), and mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, and mozzarella

Ricotta: Fresh ricotta, mozzarella, fresh spinach, Parmigiano, garlic, and olive oil

FOCCACIA & PANINI \$7.99

Turkey Focaccia: Turkey, provolone, lettuce, tomato, Parmigiano, and pesto

Ham Focaccia: Ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato, and pesto

Caprese Panino: Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, oil, salt, and pepper

Muffaletta Panino: Ham, provolone, arugula, and a splash of lemon

Garlic Bread w/sauce: \$8.49 (12 piece)
Garlic Cheese Bread w/sauce: \$8.99 (12 piece)

